
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 
102 

212 

44 

90 

33 

145 

28 

2 

10 

101 

34 

113 

821 

229 

3 

111 

Class 
PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

Name 
ALAN SYNTHES -FASP 

ALAIN SISDELI -FPARN 

CLAUDIO DE MORAES -FGA 

WELDES CAMPOS --FPRA 

RODRIGO PIQUET -FADF 

LEO TORRES -FAUESC 

CARLOS SG -FPRA 

ANDRE DE ROSARIO -FAB 

MARCELO MEDEIROS -FAEM 

MATEUS BARELLA -FAUESC 

ALEXANDRE DE ROSARIO -FAB 

RAFAEL PASTORELLO -FASP 

DADO SALAU -FPARN 

WALDIR BELIZARIO -FAUESC 

RAFAEL RODRIGUES -FAB 

DIGÃO SOARES -FPARN 

Chassis 
TECHSPEED 

THUNDER 

CRG 

KR 

MINI 

TONYKART 

TONYKART 

TONYKART 

MINI 

bravar/mini 

BRAVAR 

CRG 

THUNDER 

TONYKART 

TONYKART 

THUNDER 

Laps 
5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Best Tm 
59.832 

1:00.501 
1:00.608 
1:00.645 
1:00.678 
1:00.746 
1:00.754 
1:00.779 
1:00.780 
1:01.019 
1:01.077 
1:01.149 
1:01.468 
1:01.770 
1:01.815 

1:01.228 

Diff 

0.669 

0.776 

0.813 

0.846 

0.914 

0.922 

0.947 

0.948 

1.187 

1.245 

1.317 

1.636 

1.938 

1.983 

Gap 

0.669 

0.107 

0.037 

0.033 

0.068 

0.008 

0.025 

0.001 

0.239 

0.058 

0.072 

0.319 

0.302 

0.045 

In 
5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

3 

5 

S1 Best 
22.622 

22.940 

23.007 

22.910 

22.885 

23.167 

23.025 

22.822 

22.960 

23.010 

23.147 

23.189 

23.228 

23.131 

23.249 

22.992 

S2 Best 
22.299 

22.631 

22.380 

22.759 

22.554 

22.675 

22.629 

22.610 

22.445 

22.747 

22.936 

22.723 

23.004 

23.096 

22.909 

22.689 

S3 Best 
14.911 

14.930 

15.221 

14.954 

15.026 

14.856 

14.933 

15.258 

15.184 

15.161 

14.968 

15.221 

15.122 

15.379 

15.233 

15.369 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#111 DESCLASSIFICADO POR INDUMENTARIA INAPROPRIADA. 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

23º COPA BRASIL DE KART - GRUPO 2 
SENIOR A 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - PSKA 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 8:59:46 

EMERSON FITTIPALDI-ARACAJU / S 1,360 km 

29/07/2022 09:00 


